
 



Academic Calendar 2022-23

June 2022
Department Programmes

1 We
2 Th IQAC First meeting of IQAC
3 Fr NSS Awareness class on Organic farming
4 Sa NSS World Environment Day Celebration- Organic farming in campus
5 Su

6 Mo

BMSC
Botany
Economics

World Environment Day Celebration- Poster, Mime,Photography
Environment day celebration
Environment Day Celebration

7 Tu

8 We

9 Th

10 Fr NSS Organic Farming- Seed distribution to all students at college
11 Sa
12 Su
13 Mo

14 Tu women cell Inauguration

15 We History Webinar on a current topic



16 Th IQAC
Women  cell

Orientation for Teachers
Food safety day celebration

17 Fri Physics Soft Skill Training in E content development for teachers and students

18 Sa NSS Orientation on Yoga and Meditation- Practical session
Organic farming in campus

19 Su
20 Mo Malayalam Reading Week celebration - English Department, programme based on Reading day

21 Tu
Physical
Education
NSS

Workshop on IPR
Yoga Day Celebration-
International Yoga Day Celebration

22 We Zoology Seminar on Ecological issue
23 Th physics Extension Activity-Computer literacy class to kudumbasree
24 Fr NSS Advisory meeting
25 Sa
26 Su

27 Mo English
History

Film screening
Anti Narcotics Day celebration

28 Tu Zoology PTA - III DC
29 We Economics National Statistics Day- Quiz Competition
30 Th IQAC Gender Sensitization Programme NAAM Series-I

July 2022

1 Fr
Economics
Commerce
Zoology

GST Day-  Poster Designing Celebration
GST Day - Quiz competition
Alumni meet

2 Sa
3 Su

4 Mo
Physical Education

Women  cell

Football Coaching Camp

Driving class
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5 Tu Botany Mushroom cultivation
6 We Physical Education Selection trials of College Volleyball and Basketball team
7 Th Physical Education Selection trials of College Cricket  team
8 Fr

9 Sa Bhakrid

10 Su

11 Mo
Economics

Women  cell

World Population Day- Debate/ Elocution Competition

Stitching  Class

12 Tu Communicative
programme cell Pusthaka Vicharam

13 We Zoology Webinar on Wetland Ecology
14 Th Zoology Community training on waste management
15 Fr Malayalam Prof. Varghese Padiyara memorial All Kerala intercollegiate Elocution Competition
16 Sa NSS Health awareness/ Anti narcotic - Seminar
17 Su
18 Mo

19 Tu English
BMSC

Hemingway Days celebration
Pachathuruthu maintenance

20 We Physics Chandradina celebrations
21 Th Film Club Debate Competition

22 Fr Botany
Mathematics

Science exhibition
Pi approximation day

23 Sa NSS Organic farming
24 Su
25 Mo English Film screening -
26 Tu

27 We
BMSC
Communicative
Prog. Club

Community work - Waste management training
Human Library - 1

28 Th Karkkidaka Vaavu
29 Fr Economics Budding Economist Quiz Series- 1
30 Sa
31 Su
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August 2022
1 Mo Commerce World Commerce Day celebration
2 Tu IQAC Gender Sensitization Programme NAAM Series-II

3 We Communicative
Prog. Club Spot Games on communication skills

4 Th

5 Fr
Zoology

Chemistry

Association activities

Hiroshima day
6 Sa
7 Su
8 Mo Muharam

9 Tu Communicative
programme cell Pusthakavicharam

10 We Economics Association Inauguration
12 Fr
13 Sa NSS NSS Enrollment 2022-23
14 Su

15 Mo
NCC
IQAC
NSS

Independence Day Celebration

16 Tu Physics
History

Association Inauguration and Invited talk
Independence Day

17 We Extension activity- session 1
18 Th Sri Krishna Jayanthi

19 Fr English Literary
Association Inauguration & invited talk

20 Sa Malayalam Syllabus based study tour
21 Su
22 Mo BMSC Biodiversity survey

23 Tu
Physics
Communicative
Prog club

Science Expo in collaboration with Alumni
Human Library Session - 2

24 We English Webinar on career
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25 Th Chemistry Extension Activity - School students
26 Fr IQAC Second IQAC meeting
27 Sa NSS Orientation for First year volunteers
28 Su
29 Mo English Film screening\
30 Tu Women  cell Payasam making competition
31 We UBA & Chemistry Extension Activity - Villages

September 2022
1 Th Botany World coconut day celebration
2 Fr Onam Vacation
3 Sa Onam Vacation
4 Su Onam Vacation
5 Mo Onam Vacation
6 Tu Onam Vacation
7 We Onam Vacation
8 Th Onam Vacation
9 Fr Onam Vacation
10 Sa Onam Vacation
11 Su Onam Vacation
12 Mo NCC Enrollment of 1st year  NCC Cadets
13 Tu Economics Economics Exhibition
14 We Webinar on Shakespeare/ Indian writing

15 Th History Workshop on Research Methodology

16 Fr

Botany
Communicative
Prog. Club

Ozone day celebration
JAM Competetion

17 Sa NCC Commencement of NCC Parade for the year-2022-23
18 Su
19 Mo Film Club Film Festival
20 Tu Zoology Carrier guidance - Webinar/ Seminar



21 We Sri Narayana Guru Samadhi

22 Th BMSC Nature camp
Extension activity- session 2

23 Fr History Association Inauguration

24 Sa NSS Enrollment submission in university/ Campus cleaning
25 Su
26 Mo English Film screening

27 Tu Commerce
Tourism

Association Inauguration
International Tourism Day Celebration and Association Inauguration

28 We zoology Field Visit - Environmental important places
29 Th Chemistry Association inauguration
30 Fr English Alcheringa 2k 22 - intercollegiate literary festival

October 2022
1 Sa NSS Village/colony adoption ceremoney

2 Su IQAC
NSS Gandhi Jayanti celebration

3 Mo BMSC World Wild life week celebration- Poster competition, Quiz competition,etc

4 Tu Mahanavami
5 We Vijayadeshami
6 Th Mathematics Hand Written Magazine release
7 Fr Webinar on career
8 Sa Nebidhinam
9 Su

10 Mo BMSC /
ZOOLOGY Water quality testing in and around College campus

11 Tu Chemistry Alumni Webinar
12 We physics Space Week celebration

13 Th Communicative
Prog. Club Human Library Session - 3

14 Fr English Webinar on Research Methodology
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15 Sa NSS Disaster management - Awareness program
16 Su
17 Mo Economics Webinar on Research Methodology
18 Tu Malayalam Webinar-
19 We Extension activity- session 3
20 Th History Kavithayum Charithravum
21 Fr Nature Club Photography Competition
22 Sa NSS Orphanage visit
23 Su

24 Mo IQAC Deepavali
United Nations Day Celebration

25 Tu

26 We
Zoology

Chemistry

Exhibition

Mole day celebration

27 Th Physical
Education Annual Sports Meet

28 Fr IQAC Third IQAC Meeting
29 Sa NSS Environmental awareness program
30 Su

31 Mo English
IQAC

Film screening
National Unity Day Celebration

November 2022

1 Tu
Malayalam
History
NSS

Keralappiravi Celeberation
KeralaPiravi Celebration

2 We
3 Th
4 Fr BMSC Campus cleaning and Pachathuruthu replantation/ maintenance
5 Sa NSS Adopted village project
6 Su
7 Mo NSS Health awareness seminar- Cancer
8 Tu Zoology PTA - II and III DC Students
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9 We
10 Th physics Extension Activity-LED star making
11 Fr
12 Sa NSS Awareness Seminar Women & child welfare
13 Su
14 Mo Economics Induction for First Year Students
15 Tu Commerce National Entrepreneurs Day celebration
16 We Zoology Community - activities - awareness programme  on  waste management
17 Th
18 Fr
19 Sa NSS Community activity
20 Su
21 Mo Tourism World Heritage Week Celebration

22 Tu Communicative
Prog. Club Spot Games on communication skills

23 We Chemistry Workshop on molecular designing
24 Th Economics Aptitude Test for First Year Students
25 Fr History National Webinar
26 Sa IQAC Constitution Day Celebration
27 Su
28 Mo English Film screening
29 Tu
30 We NSS Cyber protection- Seminar

December 2022

1 Th NSS
Zoology

Blood donation camp
AIDS Day- Awareness programs

2 Fr Women  cell Work  shop on interview  skills
3 Sa NSS Submission of the Camp proposal to university
4 Su
5 Mo
6 Tu Zoology National Pollution day - programmes
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7 We Chemistry Career guidance webinar

8 Th BMSC Awareness programmes on environmental issues
Pachathuruthu - replantation

9 Fr Economics Human Rights Day Celebration

10 Sa Botany
History

Human Rights Day celebration
Human Rights Day Celebration

11 Su
12 Mo Commerce Research Methodology workshop
13 Tu Film Club Discussion

14 We Communicative
programme cell

Energy conservation day
Pusthaka vicharam

15 Th IQAC 4th IQAC meeting
16 Fr NSS Advisory meeting- Camp discussion
17 Sa NSS Pre- orientation/ Mini camp
18 Su
19 Mo Malayalam Book Fair
20 Tu NSS PTA Meeting
21 We History Extension Activity-Department of
22 Th Mathematics National Mathematics day webinar
23 Fr NSS Seven day special camp- Inaguration

24 Sa NSS
Christmas Vacation
Seven day special camp

25 Su NSS Christmas Vacation
Seven day specialcamp

26 Mo NSS Christmas Vacation
Seven day specialcamp

27 Tu NSS Christmas Vacation
Seven day specialcamp

28 We NSS Christmas Vacation
Seven day specialcamp

29 Th NSS Christmas Vacation
Seven day specialcamp

30 Fr NSS Christmas Vacation
31 Christmas Vacation
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January 2023
1 Su Christmas Vacation
2 Mo Christmas Vacation
3 Tu
4 We
5 Th Malayalam Seminar
6 Fr Webinar on career
7 Sa
8 Su

9 Mo
Tourism
Communicative prog.
Club

National Tour - S6
Human Library Session - 4

10 Tu IQAC Human Rights Day Celebration
11 We NSS Road safety day- celebration
12 Th physics Extension Activity for school children
13 Fr English National webinar
14 Sa
15 Su
16 Mo Zoology Webinar / Seminar
17 Tu
18 We Extension activity- session 4
19 Th
20 Fr History Webinar-
21 Sa
22 Su
23 Mo
24 Tu Chemistry National seminar
25 We Women  cell Webinar  on  Health & Hygiene

26 Th NCC
NSS Republic Day Celebration

27 Fr
28 Sa
29 Su
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30 Mo IQAC
Film screening
Martyrs Day Commemoration

31 Tu Communicative
programme cell

Pusthakavicharam

February 2023
1 We Tourism Hospitality/Aviation/Travel Agency Internship - S4

2 Th BMSC World wetland day - Webinar

3 Fr English Webinar on career
4 Sa
5 Su
6 Mo Economics Budget Discussion
7 Tu Botany Taxonomy workshop

8 We ZOOLOGY Field visit for I and II DC students (I and III Sem)

9 Th Commerce Budget Discussion
10 Fr Film Club Short Film Competition
11 Sa
12 Su
13 Mo Malayalam Visual Arts based demonstration

14 Tu Communicative Prog
Club Debate

15 We Extension activity- session 5
16 Th
17 Fr
18 Sa Maha Shivaratri
19 Su
20 Mo



21 Tu Communicative Prog
Club International Mother Language Day

22 We physics Science day celebration
23 Th
24 Fr
25 Sa
26 Su
27 Mo Film screening
28 Tu

March 2023
1 We
2 Th

3 Fr BMSC International day of action of rivers – Pampa river- Pollution – An analysis – by students

4 Sa
5 Su

6 Mo Zoology Research Lab visit for B.Sc students

7 Tu

8 We
History
IQAC
Women cell

International Women’s Day celebration
Women’s Day Celebration
International Women’s Day celebration

9 Th
10 Fr
11 Sa NSS Seminar
12 Su
13 Mo
14 Tu
15 We
16 Th
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17 Fr History  &Film Club Documentary series on Historically important places of Pathanamthitta District-Part 2
18 Sa
19 Su
20 Mo NSS Grace mark form application
21 Tu Botany Forest day celebration
22 We Botany Water day
23 Th
24 Fr 5th IQAC meeting
25 Sa
26 Su

27 Mo Zoology Feed back from students and teachers, release of Department Magazine compiled by students

28 Tu
29 We
30 Th NSS Annual Report presentation
31 Fr
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April 2023 

1 Sa   

2 Su   

3 Mo   

4 Tu   

5 We   

6 Th   

7 Fr   

8 Sa   

9 Su   

10 Mo   

11 Tu   

12 We   

13 Th   

14 Fr   

15 Sa   

16 Su   

17 Mo   

18 Tu   

19 We   

20 Th   

21 Fr   

22 Sa   

23 Su   

24 Mo   

25 Tu   

26 We   

27 Th   

28 Fr   

29 Sa   

30 Su   
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May 2023 

1 Mo   

2 Tu   

3 We   

4 Th   

5 Fr   

6 Sa   

7 Su   

8 Mo   

9 Tu   

10 We   

11 Th   

12 Fr   

13 Sa   

14 Su   

15 Mo   

16 Tu   

17 We   

18 Th   

19 Fr   

20 Sa   

21 Su   

22 Mo   

23 Tu   

24 We   

25 Th   

26 Fr   

27 Sa   

28 Su   

29 Mo   

30 Tu   

31 We   
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